
Sl. No. Name Contact NumberPresent Address Email

1 Tarnala Banambar Patra 9811268396 Flat No.Y-3, Regency Park-II, Sector-27, DLF Phase IV, Gurgaon-122002 banambarpatra@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sakalabhaktula Adinarayana 9312200898 2D, 2nd Floor, MSD Flats, Minot Road, New Delhi-01 aditya195806@rediffmail.com

3 K. Srinivas Prasad 9560663269 Block-I, 5E Ekta Heights, Raja SC Malik Road, Kolkata-32 ksriniprasad@hotmail.com

4 Boyina Ashok Kumar 9312210058 1700/3, 1st Floor, Govindpuri Extension, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019. ashokboyina@gmail.com

5 Kotni Srinivas 9811282863 Kotni Srinivas, H-4591, SF, B5/6, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 kotni@lexport.in

6 K. Satyannarayana Subudhi 9811158736 67, Bank Vihar, Near Appejay School, Rani Bagh, N Delhi subudhiksn@gmail.com

7 K. Sudarshan Patro 8895197555 S-301, Regal Dove Apts. Kanan Vihar Phase-2, Patia, BHUBANESWAR- 751031 ksrpatro@gmail.com

8 Dr. S.J.Rao 9810016957 R6/131 Raj Nagar Ghaziabad, U.P. sjanrao@gmail.com

9 Korada Anand Rao 9874264647 Flat 702, Saptami Tower, Upohar Luxury Complex, ChakGaria, Kolkata-94 raoka55@gmail.com

10 Ch. Rameswar Subudhi 9910257907 A-79, F-2, Ekta Kunj, Shalimar Garden Extn-II, Ghaziabad, 201005 rameswara.ca@gmail.com

11 T Binoda Patro 9968556960 B-86, LIG (Single Storey), Brij Vihar, PO: Chander Nagar, Dt: Ghaziabad-201011 binoda.patro@gmail.com

12 Korada Gopal Krishna Patro 9818691694 393, Sector 19,Pocket-2,Greenview Apartments, Dwarka, New Delhi-75 kgkpatro@gmail.com

13 Andhavarapu Chandra Sekhar 9999503264 RZ-A15, Mahindra Park, Opp C-I Janakpuri, New Delhi-58 tracechandru@yahoo.co.in

14 Patnana Neelkanteswara Rao 9213947983 E-12A, gali 42, Chanakya Place Part-I, , Opp. C-1 Janakpuri, New Delhi-59 neelkanthpatnanameena@gmail.com

15 Dr. K. J. Choudhury 9811024673 Dr K J Choudhury  C 4/190, Sector 36. Noida 201301  Opposite Noida City Center kjchoudhury@samvedana.org

16 Konchada Venugopal 9810091379 602/12, Eastend Apartments, Mayur Vihar Phase-1 Extn.Delhi - 110096 venugopalkonchada@yahoo.co.in

17 C.S. Patro 9810981065 10, IES Apartments Plot No.9 Sector-4, Dwarka New Delhi-110078. cacspatro@gmail.com

18 K.V. Ramakrishna Rao 9676099933
Flat No. 202, 2Flr, Satyadev Nilayam, Narayana Kshetram Temple Road, Padma Nagar Phase - 

II, Quthbullapur Hyderabad - 500054
ramakrishnar2000@yahoo.com

19 Thangudu Sashibhushan Rao 8095174735 Flat No.401, Vijaya Mansions, 1st Main, Pai Layout, Old Madras Road, Bangalore. saritasai@gmail.com

20 K.Rama Rao Subudhi 9176413182 C3/48 GF DLF Valley, Panchkula subudhikrr@gmail.com

21 Balaram Senapati 8527918609 162-B, Super MIG Flats, Express View Appartments, Sector-93, Noida b.senapati@yahoo.co.in

22 P. Ravi Kumar Srikakulam Andhra Pradesh

23 Silla Koteswararao, 8187466354 5404 Parkmor Road,Calabasas[Los Angeles],California,91302,USA koteswar1942@yahoo.com

24 Dr. K Chandra Mohan Rao 29, Mountain Avenue WARREN, NJ07059-5336 USA

25 Baratam Rajasekhar 9868282239 C-1201, Express Greens, Sector-1, Vaishali, Ghaziabad-201010 brs1234@gmail.com

26 S.J.N . Subudhi F-124, III Floor,Jeevan Park, Pankha Road Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-59

27 Pralaya Kumar Patra 9313372296 D-404, Paras Apartment, Sector 30, Faridabad pkpatra@patrapower.com

28 Sh.Tangudu Venkta Gopala Krishna9958294477 Ketaki 203, Shipra Shrisihi Indirapuram, Ghaziabad, UP-201014. gopal65krishna@gmail.com

29 K.V.S.N. Subudhi 9811489847 B-101, Indian oil Appts,Plot-C-58/23,  Sector-62, NOIDA (UP) subudhik@indianoil.in

30 Jeetesh Kumar Patro 7978538588 S/o Gayachand Patra, At Pradhanpara, Budharaja, Dt. Sambalpur, Orissa-768004 jeeteshpatra@yahoo.com

31 Gopalsetty Prasad Rao 9967730010 9517/C-9, Vasank Kunj, New Delhi-110070 gprao77@gmail.com

32 Late Kotni Ganga Raju 9440939577 D6, Srinivasa Nagar, Near Araswali Mandir, Srikakulam gkotni@gmail.com

33 Malla Bal Krishna 9014089497 Flat No.103 A,Aditya Eden Park, Nallagandla,Tellapur Main Road,Hyderabad. PIN-500019 raombk@gmail.com

34 Una Ashoka  Patro 9810939421 Flat No. 45,  Sector-19, Pocket-II, Dwaraka New Delhi-75 uapatro@gmail.com

35 Sh Santa Kumar 9866192187 Visaka Steel plant Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh kumarsanta@hotmail.com

36 Una Anil Kumar 9810193758 F-301, Munirka Apartment, Plot No.11, Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi-110077 una_anilkumar@yahoo.com

37 Srinivas Monengi 8754575828 Flat No.1303, Purva Ventage, Sector 2, 19th main Road, HSR Layout, Begaluru-560102 srmonengi@gmail.com

38 Konchada Anant Kumar Subudhi9966956319 Flat No.3/551, G-3, Sai Poornima Apartment, Samadhi Road, 2nd Course, Puttaparthy-515134 anant_subudhi@rediffmail.com
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39 Andhavarapu Jagannath Rao 9910378017 D-1, POWERGRID,Near Mini Stadium,Padmanabhpur,DURG-491001,Chattisgarh jaganathr@yahoo.com

40 V Govinda Raju 9986074983 Flat No.R-902, Sharda Apartment, Sector-4, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow- 226010 vgovindaraju@rediffmail.com

41 SUMAN KUMAR PRUSTY 9891037447 House no. 256, U-Block, DLF Phase III, Gurgaon.

42 Kotni Ramesh 9811295689 B-183 CR PARK, NEW DELHI rkotni@gmail.com

43 Baratam Srinivas 9650814860 Flat No.C5/102, SRS Residency, Sector-88, Faridabad-121002. srinivasnhpc@gmail.com

44 Dr. Nihar Kant Patra 8901358463 University Librarian, Manipur University (A Central University), Canchipur, Imphal - 795003 dr.niharpatra@gmail.com

45 Jammula Sailesh 9818838198 H 301, Green Valley Appartment, Sector 22, Dwarka, Delhi saileshjammula@gmail.com

46 Bhagateswar Patro 9560100558 SHIFTED TO MUMBAI bhagatpatro@hotmail.com

47 Tumula Suresh 9811360442 Flat No.M112 DLF Capital Greens Moti Nagar, New Delhi - 110015. tsuresh8@gmail.com

48
Pydisetty Venkata Guru Jagan 

Mohana Rao
9958791692 Singapore pydisetty@gmail.com

49 Kandula Ramprasad Patro 8800688399 Flat No.221, Ganpati ApartmentPlot - 6, Sector-9Dwarka, NEW DELHI. ramprasad_2k@yahoo.com

50 Hari Prasad Prusty 9810382562 A-1932, 1st Floor, Green Field Colony, Faridabad-121001 hariprasadprusty@gmail.com

51 BBN Subbudhi 9958881613 Flat No.208, GH-8, Parvana Appartments,Sector-21D, Faridabad badrisubudhi@rediffmail.com

52 Sakalabhaktula Devaraju 9999010887 Residing at Hyderabad devrajgitam@gmail.com

53 Gudla Venkat Rao 9999310875 Flat No.107, Mayuri Beach Apartments, Kirlampudi Layout, VISAKHAPATNAM-17 gvenkatarao.ccl@gmail.com

54 Sangita Prusty 7838198989 H301, Green Valley Appartment, Sector 22, Dwarka, Delhi-77 sangita.prusty@axisbank.com

55 Pradeep Kumar Patro 9999825950 A-64, FIRST FLOOR, Shivalik, Malviya Nagar pradeep.patro12@gmail.com

56 A. Tirupati Balaji Patro 9818460904 Flat No.904 Tower 7, Z1 Apartment Nandan Kanan Road Bhubaneswar-751024 Odisha. balaji_patro@rediffmail.com

57 Shri Shiv Prasad Subudhi 9818302210 House No.1223, Sector-A, Pocket A, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-70 subudhis@hotmail.com

58 Kotni Kalyani 9440939577 D6, Srinivasa Nagar, Near Araswali Mandir, Srikakulam gkotni@gmail.com

59 Dr Sangeeta Subudhi 9810732330 House No.1223, Sector-A, Pocket A, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-70 sangeetasu@yahoo.com

60 Korada Prashanti 9971592194 393, Sector 19,Pocket-2,Dwarka, New Delhi-75 prashanti.patro@rediffmail.com

61 Mr Lade Indu Mukheswara Rao 9415409130 D-2/530, Sector F, Janaki Puram, Near Icon Hospital, Lucknow-226021 limrao@gmail.com

62 Varanasi Srinivasa Rao 9910899633 943, Navsansad Vihar, Plot-4, Sector-22, Dwarka, New Delhi varanasi.srinivasa@gmail.com

63 Varanasi Pratima 9810089468 943, Navsansad Vihar, Plot-4, Sector-22, Dwarka, New Delhi varanasi.pratima@gmail.com

64 Mrs Girija Subudhi 9910678811 67, Bank Vihar, Near Appejay School, Rani Bangh, N Delhi subudhiksn@gmail.com

65 Dr B Ganesh Prusty 9911918852 A-906, Ramarishan CGHS, Plot-12, Sector-23, Dwarka ganpru@yahoo.com

66 Dr Sanjukta Subudhi 9818845129 C-702, Gayatri Apartments, Plot-9, Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi-77 sanjuktasubudhi@yahoo.com

67 Amarana Nagaraju 9611909268
Flat No.G6, C-Block, Bhavya Pristine, Boghanahalli, Gear Internation School Road, Bengaluru-

560103.
amarana.nagaraju@gmail.com

68 Satish Kumar Kalivarapu 9891485547 H.No-180, First floor, Gurugram Sati kalivarapu@hotmail.com

69 Ashok Kumar Subudhi 9818845128 C-702, Gayatri Apartments, Plot-9, Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi-77 ashoksubudhi@hotmail.com

70 Rabindra Prusty 9650127766 Flat#B1-1102, Gurgaon 21 Avenue, Sector-83, Vatika India Next, Gurgaon, Haryana -122004. brkprusty@gmail.com

71 Vunna Krishna Rao 9966281103 F-118, 2nd Floor, F-Block, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065 vunnakrishna@gmail.com

72 Manoja Kumar Patro 9811549034 Flat No.C5/904, SRS Residency, Sector-88, Faridabad-121002. mkpatro74@gmail.com

73 K Shruti Subudhi 9811058736 67, Bank Vihar, Rani Bagh, Delhi

74 K Shreyash Subudhi 9810158736 67, Bank Vihar, Rani Bagh, Delhi shreya maestro@gmail.com

75 Menaka Patro 8800688366 Flat No.221, Ganpati ApartmentPlot - 6, Sector-9Dwarka, NEW DELHI-110075 menakapatro@gmail.com

76 Latha Kotni 9899978082 House No-4591, SF, B5/6, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 rajlathak@gmail.com

77 Gopalsetty Ratna 7042504414 9517/C-9, Vasank Kunj, New Delhi-110070 gratna61@gmail.com



78 Jyothi Varanasi 9013618144 H.No-180, First floor, Sec-5, Part-6, Gurugram-122001 Sati kalivarapu@hotmail.com

79 Rajshree (Uma) Prusty 9718377001 A-906, Ramarishan CGHS, Plot-12, Sector-23, Dwarka ganpru@yahoo.com

80 Sunita Boyina 9312824589 1782/8, Ground Floor, Govindpuri Extn. sunithaboyina@gmail.com

81 Rajendra Kumar Prusty 9861096962 A-101, Sadvawana Apartment, Plot No.8, Sector-22, Delhi-110077. rkprusty1331@rediffmail.com

82 Korada Kanya Patra 9811943618 A-396, Greenview Apt, Sec-19, Pkt 2, Dwarka, Delhi-110075 kanya899@gmail.com

83 BRIJESH CHAUDHURY 9810977206 B15 , Sarve Sanjhi Appartment , Sector 9 , Dwarka , DELHI 110077 bapuji75@gmail.com

84 Chinnari Rajani Kumar 9797979900 Flat No.406, Ivory Court-II, Essel Towers, MG Road, Sector 28, Gurgaon - 122002 ca_rajani@rediffmail.com

85 S Ravindra Patro 9910491734 House No.279, 1st Floor, Indraprasth Colony, Sector 30, Faridabad rabikp67@gmail.com

86 Sagar Subudhi 8010920044 Flat No. B-212 Rajhans Kutumb, Ahinsa Khand-1, Indirapuram, Ghaziabad - 201014, UP sagara.subudhi@gmail.com

87 Una Anil Kumar Patro 9810086965 House No 397, Sector 30, Faridabad-121003 uak_patro@yahoo.com

88 Kota Srinivas Sekhar Choudhury9910087887
Plot No.34, Shri Nandini Appartment (Near Mata Chowk), Payal Colony, Rangapuri, New Delhi-

110037
bapaji@gmail.com

89 CHINAM KALIDAS PATRA 9911961402
SWASTI NILAYA, F 902 SG GRAND, RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION, NEAR MORTI VILLAGE, 

GHAZIABAD -201017
ckpatra449@gmail.com

90 K DEEPAK KUMAR SENAPATY 7428455065 H No. 13 Second floor, D 1 Block, South City 2  Sector 49 (Near Arkadia Market), Gurugram d3eepak@gmail.com

91 Annapurna Tumula 9717061202 B212 Rajhans Kutumb Ahimsa Khand I  INDIRAPURAM Gaziabad, UP annapurnasubudhi@gmail.com

92 B ROJA RAMANI 9958881614 208 Parvana Apartment GH 8 Sector 21 D Faridabad Haryana bbnsubudhi@gmail.com

93 ANJANA KUMAR PATRA 8010272296 162 B SECTOR 31 FARIDABAD Haryana pkpatra@patrapower.com

94 Sanjukta Patra 9953339850 H3 /94 Mahavir Enclave Bengali Colony near Kali Badi Mandir New Delhi-45 not available

95 PRAVEEN KUMAR SUBUDHI 9999839262 A3 081 SPACE PRIVY AT4 SECTOR 84 GURGAON-122004 Haryana psubudhi@live.com

96 V RAKESH BHUSHAN PATRA 8792739056
32B UGF 2 GAYATRI SADAN PANDAV NAGAR SAMASPUR VILLAGE F BLOCK MAYUR 

VIHAR I  NEW DELHI 110091
1_rakesh88@yahoo.co.in


